User Manual Polyethylene Reservoir 30, 60 and 100 liters
Notice
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by
Millipore Corporation.  Millipore Corporation assumes no responsibility for any errors that might appear in this document.
This manual is believed to be complete and accurate at the time of publication.  In no event shall Millipore Corporation be
liable for incidental or consequential damages in connection with or arising from the use of this manual.
Copyright
 2008 MILLIPORE CORPORATION.  PRINTED IN FRANCE.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Contact Millipore for further information regarding the ASM.
- 8 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Chapter 6 ORDERING INFORMATION
6-1 CATALOGUE NUMBERS FOR RESERVOIRS
Description Catalogue Number
30 L Polyethylene Reservoir TANKPE030
60 L Polyethylene Reservoir TANKPE060
100 L Polyethylene Reservoir TANKPE100
6-2 CATALOGUE NUMBERS FOR CONSUMABLES
Description Catalogue Number
Advanced Vent Filter 0.22 µm TANKMPK22
Advanced Vent Filter (Recommended for Elix water storage) TANKMPK01
Standard Vent Filter (Can be used for RiOs water storage) TANKMPK02
6-3 CATALOGUE NUMBERS FOR ACCESSORIES
Description Catalogue Number
Wall mounting bracket TANKFIX01
Automatic Sanitization Module (2007) TANKASMIN
Automatic Sanitization Module (230 V/50Hz) TANKS50UV
Automatic Sanitization Module (230 V/50Hz) with Water Sensor TANKS5LUV
Automatic Sanitization Module (120 V/60Hz) TANKS60UV
Automatic Sanitization Module (120 V/60Hz) with Water Sensor TANKS6LUV
Distribution Pump(230 V/50 Hz) and Connection Kit TANKREC50
Distribution Pump(120 V/60 Hz) and Connection Kit TANKREC51
- 9 -